2013-14 Massachusetts Hockey National Bound State Championships

Date
11/8/2013
11/8/2013
11/8/2013
11/8/2013
11/9/2013
11/9/2013
11/9/2013
11/9/2013
11/9/2013
11/9/2013
11/9/2013
11/9/2013

11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
Pool A:
Pool B:

Time Home Team

8:30 PM Valley Jr. Warriors

8:30 PM Neponset Valley River Rats
8:40 PM Cape Cod Whalers

8:50 PM Boston Jr. Bruins (USPHL)

11:20 AM Valley Jr. Warriors
12:00 PM Neponset Valley River Rats
12:40 PM Boston Jr. Bruins (USPHL)

1:10 PM Cape Cod Whalers
6:40 PM Boston Bandits
6:50 PM Cape Cod Whalers
7:10 PM Valley Jr. Warriors
7:30 PM Springfield Rifles

11:00 AM Pool A #1
11:20 AM Pool B #1

6:00 PM Winner of game 1

Away Team
Northstars

Boston Bandits

Boston Jr. Bruins (MMSL)
Springfield Rifles

Boston Bandits
Northstars

Boston Jr. Bruins (MMSL)
Springfield Rifles
Northstars

Boston Jr. Bruins (USPHL)
Neponset Valley River Rats
Boston Jr. Bruins (MMSL)
Pool B #2

Pool A #2

Winner of game 2

Valley Jr. Warriors, Neponset Valley River Rats, Boston Bandits, Northstars
Cape Cod Whalers, Boston Jr. Bruins (USPHL), Springfield Rifles, Boston Jr. Bruins (MMSL)

Flight Name

Location

16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1
16U Tier 1

New England Sports Center - Rink 1
New England Sports Center - Rink 5
New England Sports Center - Rink 3
New England Sports Center - Rink 6
New England Sports Center - Rink 5
New England Sports Center - Rink 6
New England Sports Center - Rink 4
New England Sports Center - Rink 1
New England Sports Center - Rink 4
New England Sports Center - Rink 5
New England Sports Center - Rink 1
New England Sports Center - Rink 6
New England Sports Center - Rink 1
New England Sports Center - Rink 4
New England Sports Center - Rink 3



